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
Spencer.

HOBBS REAL ESTATE 
' 1012 Avalen Blvd. T6 I-42N

M-l OR M 2 uTAGE7~ilFvEL~~NO
FILL 50 x 125. ONLY $3650

OWNER PL 5-1)49.

((  I Istata Wanttd 114 Seal Estate Wanted 114

BOB HATCHER, Realtor
Lucky Market Bldg., Corner Torrance and Crenshaw

2507 Torrance Blvd. FA 8-9262

These Houses Aren't Haunted
THERt ft NO

SKELETON
In the closets of this 3-bedroom home, with a family room and fireplace I 
All bollt-lns, l»'4 baths, separate service porch. You would not believe 
that we are only asking $20,500. Good terms.

YOU'LL BE IN HIGH

SPIRITS
when you see this Stunning 2 bedroom home on Border Ave. In Tor­ 
rance area. Ha« hardwood floors, In excellent condition. Has double de­ 
tached aaraao on alley. Priced at $17,500.

tOMRONt WILL BF

GOBLIN
this one up quick for only $159* down! Beautiful 3-bedroom home with 
wall to-wall carpets, fireplace, large covered enclosed patio with double 
detached garage Back yard fenped, well landscaped and within walk 
Ing distance to high school and shopping district. You'll love the price, 
only $15,?50.

YOU HAVEN'T A

GHOST
of a chance to beat thl« valupl This one is a lewell 7 bedroom and dan. 
Has nice pntlo and barbecue, fenced with chain link fence. Double de 
tached oarage and the price Is $13,950.

VAUGHN REAL ESTATE
DEL VAUGHN, Reoltor

I BUY REAL E$TATE
FOR ALL CASH a) IN ANY CONDITION

TOP PRICE
NO COMMISSION

FEE 
NO SIGNS

ft CALL BFFORE YOU SELL OR LIST 
ft CASH FOR YOUR EQUITY 
ft FREE APPRAISALS

24-Hr. Servict. Gene Webber OS 9-2860

WANTED
FOR FAST, EFFICIENT 

PERSONAL SERVICE CALL

CONLEY
Realty Properties

REALTOR 
4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
TORRANCE

LIST'NGS
WANTED

CASH 
FOR EQUITIES

* PAUL H. HULL * 
Realtor
FR 8-5238 
FR 6-3555

CASH FOR R-3 LOTSIt)
Call FR $-7513 

Anytime.

WANT TO BUY from owner. House 
or small Income needing paint or 
repairs Ed Booth. FA R 8441

Stores and Offices for 
Rent er Lease 115

For Rent 
TV Shop

350 EAST CARSON ST.

7 blocks of large shopping center 
reasonable rent. Call

FA 8-4911
After b, FA 8-8776

cation. S48 mo. 3116 W. 18«th St. 
OA 9 J«A« or DA 4-7771.

Stores and Offices for 
Rent or Lease 115

FOR LEASE
SHOPS   STORES
for shoe repair, television, 
posal substation, gift shop, 
accountant.

In Torrance
DA 6-2926

NEW, MODERN 
Luxurious Office

Oak Mnellna throuehout. Reception 
room, 3 offices, 1 air cond. Alse 
separate entrance to each office. 
Will lease all or part. Excellent 
location on Carson near Wentern. 
PA a-7507 ____FR J-MJJ

Houses for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 116

145 1 BEDROOM Cottage. Mrs. Hot.
716A Amapola

FA I 4421

NEW homes for rent: 2-bedroom. 
Carports, garbage disposal, anten­ 
nae In. 185 month. Available Oct. 
1. 25007 Walnut. OS 5 4957.

$95 MODERN 3 bedrm. house, double 
garage. 3 children OK. 73637 Madi­ 
son, ToTrance. ME 3 .1886.

CORNER 2-bedroom rtyplrx, gnraae. 
fenced yard. ChlMien OK. Avail­ 
able Nov. 7. $75. FA 8-1100.

7 BEDRM with 7 car garage. Gar­ 
bage disposal, patio, garden serv­ 
ice, quiet location. 25923 Oak St. 
Lomlta. Inquire at 25929 Oak St.

$15"-2 »~B 0*R M , fenced,' kTd»7 Other
Rentals available 

"JEM" FR 4-3421

2 BDRM. on large lot In Walterla. 
M5, 2 children welcome, call after 
5:30 PR 5-7431.  

NEW 7 bedrm. house, large rooms, 
carport. 2319 24«th St., Lomlta. 

DA « S45».

Houses /or Rent 
(Furnished) 117

7 BDRMS. completely turn, w/w car­ 
pets, riisp , tnd. yd.i all utll. pd. 
1433 W. 720th

$100 2 BDRM , fenced, kids. Other
Rentals available. 

"JEM" PR 4-3411

Apartments for Kent 
(Unfurnished)

Apartments for Rent 
IK (Unfurnished) lit

1M2S ARLINGTON AVI. 
DA 61144

PRiD SCHWEITZER 
DA 4-0101

 VININOI

2011 WEST CARSON ST 
FA 19480

JUANITA BOLIN 
OA M5M

ENTIRELY NEW 

3-Bedroom 2-Both

Cedar Rustic Homes
IN TORRANCE 

PRICED FROM $16,500
Only $MO dawn plus closlnt costs

CEDAR SIDING

FORCED AIR HEAT

USED BRICK FACING

SLIDING GLASS DOORS

BUILT-IN RANGE AND OVEN

WALL TO WALL CARPETING

Plus Many More Fine Features

FURNISHED MODELS OPEN DAILY

See Them at 212th and Normtndie

SALES OFICE  FAS-8921

5220 CLEARSITE
CORNER LINDA DR. 

Near Southwod Shopping
Center

Attractive 2 bedroom home on
corner lot. Large fenced yard w/
covered patio $14,250, good terms.

DRIVE BY & CALL US FCR
ANOINTMENT

Rita K. High 
Realtor

304 Tejon Place
Polos Verdes Estates

FR 5-8053 FR 5-50$2
FR 8-5063

Mo. Torrance
Newly remodeled 2 bedroom home. 
Enclosed rnrport, laroe completely 
fenced yard, tile bath A> kitchen^

PRICE, $11,450
.Submit on Down

. DA 4-0609 

DA 4-4768

LAROv * eadraorrt ftousa  i anwffenf 
condition. Nat only spacious rooms, 
but this place has a 90x30 garage. 

Only UJfJfl

Central Terrene*. 3 bedrm. sfvcae. 
Carpeting, hardwood, dishwasher, 
disposal, stall shower. Garage 
Fenced yard.

4 B»droom stucce excellent Ter­ 
rene* central location. Carpeting, 
drapes, fireplace, til*. 2 car garag* 
and beautifully landscaped. $>  
to appr»tlete

FRANCES
Real Estate ft Insurance 

2276 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-0421
TODAY'S BEST

1 iadroorn 'and rumpus raom an 
large level lot. R 3 Zone. 50 x 130. 
Easy to add Income units Ex­ 
cellent rental aree. Try $1491 down

* PAUL H. HILL * 
Realtor

4509 W. Torrance Blvd. 
FR 6-3555 FR 6-6511

EXTRA NICE
Beautiful Large

$59.50 1-Bedroom Apartment
$69.50 2-Bedroom Apartment

Water and Gardening Paid
Spacipus Lawns

Kids O.K.

AVALON VILLAGE
556 E. 231st St., Wilmington

3 Miles North of Wilmington
TE 4-3454

New Deluxe Apts. 
1 & 2 Bedrooms
$74.50 Unfurnished 
$97.50 Furnished
«C»ULVCDA APT$.

7179 Sepulveda
PA I lOOt

LUXURY $109.50 UP
ft 441 HEATED POOL

t A 2 BEDROOM
 fc HI-PI IN EACH APT
 fr W/W NYLON CARPET!
& BUILT IN RANG! a. OViN
it PRIVATE ENCLOSED PATIOS

DEL AMO GARDENS
9344 GARNCTT ST., TORRANCB

FA 3 J1SI

LOi. Clean 1 bedrm., aaraee, ertv. 
patio, dlsp. $70. IMOt Crenshaw 

PA 1 4371.

"i7laf*MOvV~ieaiJno. 2 Bdrnv hilly 
«arp*ted. 419 w. Plat, Apt. 7 

PA I-3US.

at. Gar oaa> dlsp 
taraae. US? W. 777th *t. DA '

»-7«AA or DA 4 777$.

. r»ORM. Newly decoratee*. No 
pets. 7401 750th St.

Lamlfa

$44.ua. NIWLY aveorated. 1 bedrm 
Children a.k.

I. Varment

* WMKLY,~Sfudlo apartment, 2 
rooms and bath, clean. Monthly 
rate* available 7041* $. Vermont. 

DA 4 2553

2 BDRM. DUP , Children & pets OK 
$4750, partly furnished. Small 
fenced yard. 20M9 New Hampshire.

$13 WK. CLEAN. Newly decorated, l 
bedroom ant. 2 children O.K. Near 
school, bus and traniporatlon. 
Monthly rates available (20413 S. 
Vermont. DA 4-2553.

Apartmant for Rant 
(Furnliha>d) 130

BEAUTIPUL, 1 Bedroom, dlsp. w w 
carpeting maple furnUhlnfs, floor 
to celling fireplace, 11x20 living 
room. Adults only. 1503Vt W. 221th 
OA 7*i$9, after I.

water paid. 113 Moonstone, corner 
of Ocean Dr. El Porto. OS 4-537*

OK. Heaping rooms 
$9 and up. 1343 w. 3Wth St., Her 
bar Cltv nA *<"<»

$$0 OR '
New n

FA $«M5.

child wetcame. 
Disposal.

M9.M ntcarv furnished l badraom cat 
Win accept » children Close to 
transportation 10*13 S. Vermont 

DA 47SS.1

Apartments for Rant
(Furnished) 120

$45 and up. FURNISHED 
and UNFURNISHED. Sin- 
qlas, I. 2 and 3-bdrm. apts. 
Carports, newly redecorat­ 
ed inside and out. N«ar 
school playground. Chil­ 
dren welcome.
Sheridan Gardens 

462 East 23 1st TE 4-7278
1~BDRM. $60, water «. trash paldT

no children, no pets. 930 Arlington.
PA I 403«

Rooms for Rent 123

ALL furnl*hed housekeeping room for 
rent. Private bath, private en­ 
trance. $3J month OA A 1330.

Wanrad to Rant 133

Furniture 136

I Co-Signed 
I Got Stuck!

Some reliable party can get m« 
out of trouble and obtain a r«al 
bargain for themselves. My equity 
i* FREE. Balance now owing, $263. 
Payments of $3.50 a week Include 
refrigerator, table-top range, 9-pc. 
living room set, automatic washer, 
5-pc. chrome set. 1 bedroom set, 
sa* of bunk beds, TV, vacuum 
cleaner, rug, baby bed. Baby Ten- 
da, drapes, dishes, pillows and 
spreads. Miscellaneous Items In­ 
clude toaster Iron, clock, pots and 
P*ns, etc. Also reducing machine 
and radio. Ask for No. 607, Items 
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